ALTIS Erweiterungsprofil 10mm pOIysan s

Bestellcode: AL9415

Grundinformation
Marke: Polysan

Eigenschaften

Farbenprofil: Chrom - Poliertem Aluminium
Gewicht / Stlck: 0.25 kg
Garantie: 2 Jahre

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 1/2



ALTIS Erweiterungsprofil 10mm pOIysan a

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

18,2
15,2

1,2

45

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



